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Rebecca Britten - (507211) - BUCS - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.27 543 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:11.04 525 H 24/01/16 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:11.05 525 F 15/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:11.32 519 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:11.52 515 H 25/04/15 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:11.56 514 H 15/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:11.80 509 H 02/02/14 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

1:12.30 498 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:12.44 495 H 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:12.55 493 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Rotherham Mo 1

1:12.70 490 F 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:12.75 489 H 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:12.95 485 H 19/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:13.05 483 H 23/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

1:13.40 476 H 20/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:13.52 474 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

1:13.83 468 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:13.85 467 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:14.03 464 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

1:14.04 464 F 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:14.30 459 F 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:14.49 455 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:14.51 455 H 13/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:14.71 451 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:14.96 447 H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:15.65 435 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:15.65 435 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1
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1:15.65 435 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:15.79 432 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:15.84 431 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:16.00 429 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Rotherham Mo 1

1:16.03 428 H 29/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:16.04 428 F 14/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:16.20 425 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:16.20 425 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

1:16.57 419 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:17.30 407 H 14/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:17.69 401 H 31/08/13 Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:17.89 398 H 18/02/12 Yorkshire ASA Championships Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:18.39 391 H 09/04/11 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:18.43 390 F 13/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:18.51 389 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:18.64 387 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:18.78 385 H 19/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:19.16 379 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:19.27 378 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

1:21.05 353 H 23/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:21.61 346 H 10/04/10 City of Leeds Nat Qual Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:22.88 330 H 20/02/10 Yorkshire Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:23.07 328 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:24.33 314 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:24.81 308 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:25.69 299  21/06/09 Thorne Tigers Open Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 3

1:27.08 285 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:28.70 270 H 21/02/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:30.16 257 H 03/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:44.47 165 H 20/01/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.49 455 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:10.27 543 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:11.04 525 H 24/01/16 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:14.03 464 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

1:11.52 515 H 25/04/15 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:13.83 468 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:14.04 464 F 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:12.75 489 H 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:13.52 474 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

1:16.20 425 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

1:13.05 483 H 23/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

1:14.96 447 H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:14.71 451 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:12.55 493 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Rotherham Mo 1

1:11.32 519 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:11.05 525 F 15/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:11.56 514 H 15/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:11.80 509 H 02/02/14 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

1:12.95 485 H 19/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:17.69 401 H 31/08/13 Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:15.65 435 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1
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1:15.65 435 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:15.65 435 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:16.00 429 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Rotherham Mo 1

1:18.43 390 F 13/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:14.51 455 H 13/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:15.79 432 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:14.30 459 F 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:12.30 498 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:13.40 476 H 20/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:12.70 490 F 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:12.44 495 H 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:13.85 467 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:16.20 425 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:16.03 428 H 29/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:16.04 428 F 14/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:17.30 407 H 14/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:17.89 398 H 18/02/12 Yorkshire ASA Championships Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:18.64 387 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:15.84 431 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:19.27 378 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

1:19.16 379 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:16.57 419 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:18.51 389 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:18.39 391 H 09/04/11 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:18.78 385 H 19/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:21.05 353 H 23/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:23.07 328 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:24.33 314 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:21.61 346 H 10/04/10 City of Leeds Nat Qual Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:22.88 330 H 20/02/10 Yorkshire Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:24.81 308 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:30.16 257 H 03/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:25.69 299  21/06/09 Thorne Tigers Open Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 3

1:27.08 285 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:28.70 270 H 21/02/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:44.47 165 H 20/01/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
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